KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2014-25383
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2014-25343
2014-25342
2014-25341
2014-25340
2014-25339
2014-25338
2014-25337
2014-25336
2014-25335

Date/DOB Time

Officer

10/16/14 23:4723:47:20
10/16/14 23:3623:36:14
10/16/14 22:3122:31:12
10/16/14 22:1322:13:46
10/16/14 22:0022:00:02
10/16/14 20:4520:45:02
10/16/14 20:4420:44:10
10/16/14 20:2920:29:26
10/16/14 20:2220:22:51
10/16/14 20:1820:18:30
10/16/14 20:1320:13:41
10/16/14 20:1220:12:16
10/16/14 20:0620:06:53
10/16/14 19:5219:52:23
10/16/14 19:4119:41:10
10/16/14 19:3319:33:42
10/16/14 19:3219:32:39
10/16/14 19:3119:31:47
10/16/14 19:2819:28:40
10/16/14 19:2419:24:58
10/16/14 19:2319:23:54
10/16/14 19:2219:22:21
10/16/14 18:4618:46:36
10/16/14 18:3218:32:59
10/16/14 18:2918:29:00
10/16/14 18:2518:25:55
10/16/14 17:4917:49:28
10/16/14 17:3217:32:45
10/16/14 17:2417:24:56
10/16/14 17:2317:23:21
10/16/14 17:1317:13:24
10/16/14 16:5316:53:23
10/16/14 16:5216:52:23
10/16/14 16:4216:42:26
10/16/14 16:3816:38:47
10/16/14 16:3716:37:26
10/16/14 16:3716:37:24
10/16/14 16:2216:22:34
10/16/14 16:1616:16:30
10/16/14 16:1516:15:56
10/16/14 16:1216:12:17
10/16/14 15:4515:45:00
10/16/14 15:1615:16:04
10/16/14 15:1415:14:58
10/16/14 15:0615:06:30
10/16/14 14:5914:59:24
10/16/14 14:2514:25:54
10/16/14 14:2114:21:55

MWINNE
MWINNE
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227
219
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203
182
219
219
219
219
KMCG
11

Location/Address

13 FURNACE STREET, KINGSTON
STEWARTS (BROADWAY)

STUYVESANT CHARTER APARTMENTS
PINE GROVE AVENUE, KINGSTON

RADIO SHACK

156 FAIR STREET, KINGSTON

SUPER 8 MOTEL

27 BOULEVARD, KINGSTON

127 FAIR STREET, KINGSTON

MILLERS LANE @ FAIRMONT AVENUE, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ E CHESTNUT ST, KINGSTON
GARDEN STREET, KINGSTON

FORSYTH PARK

26 BREWSTER STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
BROADWAY @ GRAND ST, KINGSTON

17 PRINCE STREET, KINGSTON

156 FAIR STREET, KINGSTON

KINGSTON HOSPITAL

HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET
WALGREEN'S (BROADWAY)

INDEPENDENT FINANCIAL

38 GARDEN STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

28 FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON
WILTWYCK GARDENS

ELMENDORF STREET @ S MANOR AVENUE, KING...

ELMENDORF STREET @ TEN BROECK AVENUE, KiI...

19 AUGUSTA STREET, KINGSTON

ELMENDORF STREET @ BROWN STREET, KINGSTO...

BROWN AVE @ ELMENDORF ST, KINGSTON
CHANDLER DRIVE, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

EAST CHESTER STREET, KINGSTON

ANDREW ST @ JERVIS AVE, KINGSTON
WALNUT STREET, KINGSTON

ULSTER GREENE ARC

258 EAST CHESTER STREET, KINGSTON
STEPHAN STREET, KINGSTON

CEDAR STREET @ STERLING STREET, KINGSTON
MEAGHER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

CLINTON AVE , KINGSTON

34 BREWSTER STREET, KINGSTON

MAIDEN LANE @ CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
90 PINE STREET, KINGSTON

26 BREWSTER STREET, KINGSTON

CROSS STREET, KINGSTON
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Signal/Individual
WARRANT CHECK 81

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
NOISE COMPLAINT 011

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
MISSING PERSON RETURNED 49R
HARASSMENT 27

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

FIELD INTERVIEW 121
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
FOOT PATROL 68A

SEARCH WARRANT 82

SICK REPORT 118
MVA/PERSONAL INJURY 51
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
FOLLOW-UP 04F

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

LARCENY 44
LARCENY 44

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

FOUND BICYCLE 19B
ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 06
FOLLOW-UP 04F
TRESPASS 61

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

WARRANT CHECK 81

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
CHECK WELFARE 111

ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...

PARKING PROBLEM 87

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A
WARRANT CHECK 81

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

LOST PROPERTY 20

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

SHOTS FIRED/GUN CALL 117
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
DISPUTE 27D

INFORMATION ONLY 04
RAPE 65

Disposition

Search Engine Result List
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R7

TI

R1

WT
WT

WT

TI
TI

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2014-25334
2014-25333
2014-25332
2014-25331
2014-25330
2014-25329
2014-25328
2014-25327
2014-25326
2014-25325
2014-25324
2014-25323
2014-25322
2014-25321
2014-25320
2014-25319
2014-25318
2014-25317
2014-25316
2014-25315
2014-25314
2014-25313
2014-25312
2014-25311
2014-25310
2014-25309
2014-25308
2014-25307
2014-25306

Date/DOB Time

Officer

10/16/14 13:5913:59:15
10/16/14 13:5613:56:21
10/16/14 13:3513:35:53
10/16/14 12:5812:58:45
10/16/14 12:2812:28:15
10/16/14 12:0812:08:41
10/16/14 12:0112:01:56
10/16/14 11:3711:37:51
10/16/14 11:0311:03:04
10/16/14 11:0011:00:37
10/16/14 10:5410:54:23
10/16/14 10:5410:54:41
10/16/14 10:3910:39:05
10/16/14 09:5909:59:03
10/16/14 09:5309:53:13
10/16/14 09:3809:38:45
10/16/14 09:3309:33:56
10/16/14 09:2809:28:56
10/16/14 09:2709:27:18
10/16/14 08:5408:54:50
10/16/14 08:2508:25:10
10/16/14 07:3607:36:09
10/16/14 07:2307:23:53
10/16/14 07:2207:22:39
10/16/14 01:5801:58:23
10/16/14 01:3101:31:05
10/16/14 00:3600:36:18
10/16/14 00:2800:28:34
10/16/14 00:2200:22:27

11
KMCG
LT138
KMCG
KMCG
11

11

11

11

11
LT138
KMCG
11
LT138
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
LT132
202
202
76

76

76

Location/Address

104 HONE ST, KINGSTON

40 LIBERTY STREET, KINGSTON

O'NEIL STREET @ FOXHALL AVENUE, KINGSTON
ALBANY AVE @ SMITH AVE, KINGSTON
RAILROAD AVENUE, KINGSTON

MURPHY REALTY GROUP

ACADEMY GREEN PROFESSIONAL BUILDING
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

156 FAIR STREET, KINGSTON

WALL STREET @ PEARL STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY COURT

KINGSTON PLAZA

KOENIG BOULEVARD, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
WALGREEN'S (BROADWAY)

UC JAIL

121 PINE GROVE AVENUE, KINGSTON
ISLAND DOCK

FOXHALL AVENUE @ HASBROUCK AVENUE, KINGS...

KINGSTON CITY COURT
BROADWAY @ FRANKLIN ST, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ HENRY ST, KINGSTON

WEST PIERPONT STREET @ MONTREPOSE, KINGS...

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
26 PARK STREET, KINGSTON

HESS EXPRESS

BROADWAY @ UNDERPASS, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ UNDERPASS, KINGSTON
SPRING BROOK VILLAGE APARTMENTS
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Signal/Individual
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

FIGHT 09
DISPUTE 27D

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
M/V COMPLAINT 39

CHECK WELFARE 111
DISABLED VEHICLE 05
PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A
FOOT PATROL 68A

M/V COMPLAINT 39

OFFICER RETURNS 118R
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

HARASSMENT 27

SHOTS FIRED/GUN CALL 117
M/V COMPLAINT 39
PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A
MVA/PERSONAL INJURY 51
FIRE 70

PARKING PROBLEM 87

SICK REPORT 118

DISPUTE 27D

CHECK WELFARE 111
DISABLED VEHICLE 05
HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

H1
H1
SRO
NR
H1

NR

TI

H1

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 77



